88 Noodle House

Vietnamese, Chinese Cuisine

A & B
(925) 372-8888




i# Soup

a Touch of Lemon grass & Cilantro
2. % Hot & Sour Soup #
3. ZH/EA Wonton Soup
4 BEER Wor Wonton Soup
5. RAKIBF Chicken & Corn Soup

Deep fried Vietnamese egg rolls w/ fish sauce
(Taro, clear vermicelli, pork, shrimp)

b2 Salad GOl

13. WFibfE Thai Style Shrimp Salad GOl TOM/
Boiled fresh seasoned prawns with fresh lime juice, fish sauce, mint

leaves, lemon grass & Thai hot sauce serve on a bed of letiuce

14. B @D Thai Style Calamari Salad GOl MUC/
Boiled calamari with fresh lime juice, fish sauce, ginger, mint
leaves, onion & Thai hot sauce serve on a bed of letiuce

15. bR Thai Style Beef Salad GOI B0 #
Medium rare slice beef with lime juice, mint leaves, onion,
toasted chili powder, toasted rice powder serve

16. BEXBib4E  Thai Style Spicy BBQ Chicken Salad GOI GA NUONG #
Chicken with lime juice, mint leaves, onion & Hot Thai Sauce

1. ZNELFRIFF Thai Style Hot & Sour Shrimp Soups
Prawns w/ Baby Corn & Mushroom in Hot & Sour Broth w/

3.4 Appetizer. KHAIVI
6. ZIUMEAFZ:  Thai Style Crispy Shrimp Roll  TOM CHIEN DON
7. X ¥EEFE  Fried Vietnamese Egg Roll  CHA GIO (4 Rolls)

8. HiFE Fresh Shrimp Roll (3 Rolls) GOI CUON
9. MEIBIN Fried Chicken Wing (6 wings) GANH GA CHIEN BO
10. Y& Thai Style Fish Cake TOD MAN
Deep Fried Spicy Fish cake served with sweet and sour peanut
cucumber sauce (Thai Style)
1nESE Deep Fried Tofu DAU HU CHIEN
12 §RME Pot Stickers BANH XEP CHIEN (6 pieces)

8.95

8.95

8.50

8.75

6.95
6.95
8.25
6.95

7.50
6.95

5.80
7.50
6.95

5.95
6.25




38 ;7% Chicken|Rice Noodle Soup Pho GA

Chicken and Pork broth (Large add $1.00)
S M L
17. 38 Chicken Rice Noodle Soup PHO GA 6.95 7.95 8.95
18. I ERE Chicken & Shrimp Rice Noodle Soup PHO GATOM 7.50 8.50 9.50
19. HF#} Shrimp Rice Noodle Soup PHO TOM 7.50 8.50 9.50

4 /i % Combination/Noodle Soup Hu Tieu
S MesNL

20. 5 M # Thick wide rice noodle Soup HU TIEU 6.95 7.95 8.95
wy/shrimp, fish cake, slices of pork, ground pork & chicken

21. M &84 Rice noodle Soup HU TIEU NAM VANG ~ 6.95 7.95 8.95
w/shrimp, fish cake, slices of pork,

ground pork & chicken
22, N Egg Noodle Soup MI THAP CAM 6.95 7.95 8.95
Egg noodle soup , shrimp, fish cake, slices of park,
ground pork & chicken
Special Seafood DAC BIET: HAI SAN
S M L
23. g EE Y Seafood Ho Fun HU TIEU HAI SAN 6.95 7.95 8.95
Shrimp, Squids, Fish Cakes, Imitation Crab Meatw/ Thick Wide Rice Noodle
24 {GEE &7 Seafood Rice Noodle PHO HAI SAN 6.95 7.95 8.95
Same As Above w/ Rice Noodle
25, EHETE Seafood Egg Noodle MI HAI SAN 6.95 7.95 8.95
Same As Above w/ Egg Noodle
26. Z&i7%/ ®  Wonton Soup HOANH THANH 6.95 7.95 8.95
Choice of Egg Noodle, or Ho Fun

4 i¥y/m  Beef/Stew Bo Kho

SantMNAL
27. LB ATy Beef Stew w/ Ho Fun HU TIEU BO KHO  7.50 8.50 9.50
28. &%  Beef Stew w/ Rice Noodle PHO BO KHO  7.50 8.50 9.50
29, H-fEHE Beef Stew w/ Egg Noodle MI BO KHO 7.50 850 9.50

# Hot & Spicy
Menu items may not be
completely identical to photos shown.




AN

4

N\

X

ef Rice Noodle Soup PHO BO
Extra Noodle $1.65, Add Beef Meatballs (4) $1.75, Add Sliced rear Steak $3.00
S M L

30. IBRE4F I 4 A Special Combo DAC BIET XE LUA 6.95 7.95 8.95
Special Combo w/ Thin Slice of Rare Steak,
Well-Done Brisket, Flank, Tendon, Tripe & Beef Meatball

31. BRI AR Special Beef Rice Noodle Soup DAC BIET 6.95 7.95 8.95
Special Combo w/ Thin Slice of Rare Steak,
Well-Done Brisket, Flank, Tendon, Tripe

2. EREAH Thin Slices of Rare Steak TAI 6.95 795 8.95

33. A AR I Slices of Rare Steak, Well-Done Brisket, Tendon & Tripe  6.95 7.95 8.95
TAl CHIN, GAU, GAN, SACH

34. RS REARRAMAS Slices of Rare Steak, Well-Done Flank, Tendon & Tripe  6.95 7.95 8.95
TAI, CHIN, NAM, GAN, SACH

35. FREAH Slices of Rare Steak & Beef Meatballs 6.95 7.95 895 |

TAI BO VIEN

36. PR R AR A% Slices of Medium Rare Steak, Well-Done Flank & Tendon  6.95 7.95 8.95
TAl, NAM, GAN

37. ARG EF I Slices of Rare Steak, Well-Done Flank & Tripe 6.95 7.95 8.95
TAl, NAM SACH

38. 4fEtN A Well-Done Flank NAM VE DON 6.95 7.95 8.95

39. B4t 5 A%} Well-Done Brisket CHIN GAU 6.95 7.95 8.95

a0. EEFS A Rare Steak, Well-Done Brisket TAl, GAU 6.95 7.95 8.9
a1, AR Rare Steak, Well-Done Flank TAl, NAM 6.95 7.95 8.95
a2. F A} Slices of Rare Steak & Tendon TAl, GAN 6.95 7.95 8.95
43 - MAM A Slices of Rare Steak & Tripe TAl, SACH 6.95 7.95 8.95
a4 A Beef Ball & Rice Noodle PHO BOVIEN  6.95 7.95 8.95

ﬁ%t’i Rice Plate GOM DIA (below items all comes with steamed rice)

Add Egg for $1.65, Add Beef, Pork or Chicken $3.65, Add Pork Chop (1) $3.15, Add Chicken Wing $1.65

45. JEIEIIR Grilled Pork Chops COM SUON 7.95
46. BRI EIR Grilled Pork Chops, Sunny Side Egg COM SUON HOT GA 8.50
47. BRERR Grilled Boneless Pork  COM THIT NUONG 7.95
8. TR AR Grilled Beef COM BO NUONG 7.95
49. BEIBIR Grilled Chicken COM GA NUONG 7.95
50. BE{HiR Grilled Pork Chop, 2 Fried Chicken Wings, Egg Roll COMBO PLATE 8.75
51. AR IR Grilled Shrimp  COM TOM NUONG 8.75
52. HRHEIR Beef Stew w/ steamed rice COM BO KHO 8.00

4




## Vermicelli BUN

Add Fried Egg Roll $.1.65, Add 3 Shrimp $2.15

53. HE K Fried Egg Roll, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN CHA GIO 7.75
54. 15 A K4 Grilled Pork, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN THIT NUONG 7.95
55. BB EEK  Grilled Pork, Egg Roll, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN THIT NUONG CHAGIO  8.75
56. 168 5 2K # Grilled Beef, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN BO NUONG 7.95
5. BEWESEXH  Grilled Beef, Egg Roll, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN BO NUONG CHA GIO 8.75
58. BEHF 4 UK R Grilled Beef, Shrimp, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN BO TOM 8.75
59. IEHF A1 Grilled Shrimp, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN TOM NUONG 8.75
60. Ll K45 Grilled Shrimp, Pork, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN TOM THIT NUONG 8.75
61. eG4 Grilled Chicken , Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN GA 7.95
62. IBHFEXKH Grilled Chicken, Fried Egg Roll, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN GACHAGIO 875
63. IR K 45} Grilled Chicken, Shrimp, Lettuce, Carrot, Peanut BUN GA TOM 8.75

%%} Beverage GIAI'KHAT

64. FRUMMEELS  Vietnamese Hot Coffee w/ Condensed Milk 3.50

65. MIMEANE  Vietnamese Ice Coffee w/ Condensed Milk 3.50
e6. #y/ZUIHE  Vietnamese Hot/Ice Black Coffee 3.50
67. MMEE2EE  Pearl Vietnamese Ice Coffee w/ Condensed Milk 3.75
6. THE Soybean 1.50
9. Mi2ERK  Bottled Water 1.50
70. KKZFE Ice Tea 2.50
71 #F18F K Fresh Lemonade 2.80
72. i]7K Coke, D. Coke, 7Up, Sunkist, Sprite, Root Beer  1.50
73. #fi7k Young Coconut Juice 3.50
7a. T/#AKZE  Thailce Tea 3.50
75. BTkEZE  Thailce Tea w/ Pearl 3.75

# Hot & Spicy

Menu items may not be

completely identical to photos shown.




4

N\
4R Beef
76. EES4RH Original Pong-Pong Beef # wust Try! 9.75
77. BEBREA Beijing Beefs 9.75
8. T=4A Broccoli Beef 9.75
79. FHERA Mongolian Beef 9.75
80. WEEHH Two Kind of Mushroom Beef 9.75
8l HMHH Beef w/ Sweet Basil / 9.75
82. METHH Green Bean Beef 9.75
83. BRFA Kung Pao Beefs 9.75
84. HEHFA Mixed Vegetables w/ Beef 9.75
85. MMNE4-FA Curry Beefp 9.75
ge. BitHH Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce 9.75
87. FhnHH Tomato Beef 9.75
88. ZH4H Sesame Beef 9.75
%™ Pork
89. THEEA Sweet & Sour Pork 8.50
90. HHEL AP\ Dried Fried Salt & Pepper Pork Chops w/ Butter § 8.50
91. FAPAI Beijing Pork Chop 8.50
# Hot & Spicy
A et Dows #0
4/




\

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

112
113.
114,
115.
116.

HFFBR
BRI
TR
1&g
Atk
HER G
BRG
F=1
3%
PR
ZRRG
&35
mEFG
AHERG

B INIES

E -
it
Rz
HALG
EHM G

ESNE
=B
T ER
FTROFER
BRI =

B Chicken

Original Pong-Pong Chicken Wings or Boneless Chicken
Beijing Chickeny

General Chickeny

Orange Chicken #

Chicken w/ Honey Glazed Walnuts
Cashew Chicken

Kung Pao Chickeny

Broccoli Chicken

Mixed Vegetable Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Two Kkind of Mushroom Chicken
String Bean Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Yellow Curryy
Yellow Curry Pasts, Potato & Coconut Milk

Mongolian Chickeny

Black Bean Sauce Chicken

Salt & Pepper Chicken w/ Butterp
Teriyaki Chicken

Chicken w/ Sweet Basil /
Chicken, Bamboo Shot, Sautéed w/ Garlic, Green Onion & Basil

# 3 Vegetable

Vegetable Deluxe
Sautéed Tofu & Broccoli
Sautéed Tofu & Eggplant
Dried Fried String Bean
Broccoli in Qyster Sauce

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.25
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

7.95
7.95
795
7.95
7.95

N\

74
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117.
118.
119.
120.

121.
122.
123.
124
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

140. 2 iHb K45 Singapore Style Stir Fried Vermicelli Noodle §  8.50

141, F3RUF G E &L S5 # Hot & Sour Wok Tossed Chow Fun 8.95
Choice of Pan Fried Prawns, Chicken or Calamari over
wok-tossed ho fun

142. TR Dry Stir Fried Beef Chow Ho Fun 8.50
Wok Tossed Ho Fun w/ Flank Steaks, Green Onions & Bean Sprouts

143 EEHL Seafood Chow Ho Fun 9.25
Stir Fried Prawns, Calamari, Fish Cake & Vegetable

144 {T58 %0 R #53 Combination Chow Ho Fun 8.95
Stir Fried Prawns, BBQ Pork, chicken Fish Cake slices & Vegeiable

145. /BEERTE Seafood Pan Fried Crispy Noodle 9.25

146 {H5RFUE Combination Pan Fried Crispy Noodle 8.95
Stir Fried Prawns, BBQ Pork, chicken Fish Cake siices & Vegetable

147. EAEARE Pan Fried Crispy Noodle w/ Tomato & Beef 8.95

ABkEFHK

T BEE
B ARAF, BB S
HLEF, BEE S
FESRAT
L

R EAF
FE=HR
FitiF

S AR
EHBRAT
{34
ESEL
Bit&E R

w45 Work Tossed'/ Stir Fried Noodle
139. R AR & 1A 45

#38f Seafood

Prawns w/ Honey Glazed Walnuts 12.00
Original Pong-Pong Prawns or Fish Fillet or Calamari § 11.00 .
Beijing Fried Prawns or Fish Fillet or Calamarig  11.0 =
Salt & Pepper Prawns or Fish Fillet or Calamari / 11.0& :

Cashew Nut w/ Prawns 10.50
Curry Prawns g 10.50
Prawns Sautéed w/ Two Kinds of Mushroom 10.50
Broccoli Prawns 10.50
Prawns w/ Black Bean Sauce 10.50
Kung Pao Prawnsy 10.50
Sweet & Sour Prawns

11.00
Prawns w/ Mixed Vegetables :
Prawns w/ String Bean

Fish Fillet w/ Black Bean Sauce

whim/xbE Fried Rice / Chow Mein

131 JRE MR Pineapple Fried Rice
132. #RAM IR Thai Fried Rice
133. MR Singapore Fired Rice J

134, 3G b IR B E Chicken Fried Rice or Chow Mein
135. £ ABERENE  Beef Fried Rice or Chow Mein
136. HF b R B BT Shrimp Fried Rice or Chow Mein
137. HiR Steamed Rice

138. FEK IR Brown Rice

Pad Thai / 8.50
Rice noodles sautéed with shrimp, deep fried tofu
ground peanuts, onion and bean sprout

J Hot & Spicy
Menu items may not be
completely identical fo photos shown.

8.25
8.25
8.25
1.75
7.75
7.95
1.50
2.00

N\

4
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